Name & Address of the CELESTIALCONSULTATION
Contractor/Supplier

:
Ferry Ghatt, Ashuganj, Brahmanbaria

TK. 16,95,492.827 only
05 Original Contract Price (Taka) : (Sixteen Lac Ninety-five Thousand Four Hundred

Ninety-two Point Eight Two Seven)

Final Contract Price as Delivered
TK. 16,95,492.827 only

10
(Taka)

: (Sixteen Lac Ninety-five Thousand Four Hundred
Ninety-two Point Eight Two Seven)

Original Contract Period

06 (a) Date of Commencement : 26-05-2024

(b) Date of Completion : 25-06-2024

Actual Delivery Period

07 (a) Date of Actual Commencement : 26-05-2024

(b) Date of Actual Completion : 13-06-2024

08
Days/Months Delivery Period :